
U.G. T.Y. S.Y. B.A. CBCS 2021 Pattern Revaluation March April 2024

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name of Students

Sonavane A. D.

Rajapure S. D.

Wagh R. A.

Agarkar T. R.

Kusmude C. R.

Wagh R. A.

Bhawar K. B.

More S. D

Rajapure S. D.

Class

TYBA

Sub. Code

DEF60 IT

ENG30 IT

ENG40 IT

ENG50 IT

ENG50 IT

ENG50 IT

HIS302T

HIS60IT

ENG601 T

Sub. Name

Indias National Security

Compulsory English

Compulsory English

Compulsory English

Compulsory English

Compulsory English

Medieval India Dehli

India After Independence

Compulsory English

Seat No.

, 2102472

2101988

Result

Change

No Change

No Change

TYBA

TYBA 2103998

TYBA . 2101945 Change

No Change

No Change

TYBA 2101932

TYBA 2103998

TYBA 2102396 No Change

TYBA 2101954 Change

ChangeTYBA 2101988
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New Arts Commerce and Science College

Ahmednagar.414001


